MAP OF ILLINOIS CORRECTIONAL FACILITIES

(ILLino1S DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS (IDOC) AND FEDERAL FACILITIES)

IDOC District 1

2. Stateville C.C. (Maximum)
3. Chicago IYC (Juvenile)
4. Joliet IYC (Juvenile)

IDOC District 2
5. Dixon C.C. (High Medium)

6. East Moline C.C. (Minimum)

7. Hill C.C. (Secure Medium)

8. lllinois River C.C. (Secure Medium)
9.
10.
1.
12.
13.

14.

Sheridan C.C. (Medium)
Thomson C.C. (Maximum)
Kewanee IYC (Juvenile)
St. Charles IYC (Juvenile)
Warrenville IYC (Juvenile)

IDOC District 3

15. Danville C.C. (High Medium)

16. Decatur C.C. (Women's Medium)
17. Dwight C.C. (Women's Maximum)
18. Jacksonville C.C. (High Minimum)
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.

Logan C.C. (Medium)

Pontiac C.C. (Maximum)

Western IL C.C. (Secure Medium)
Rushville IYC (Juvenile)

IDOC District 4

24. Centralia C.C. (Medium)

25. Graham C.C. (Medium)

26. Greenville Federal C.C. (Medium &
Minimum)

Menard C.C. (Maximum)
Pinckneyville C.C. (Secure Medium)
Southwestern IL C.C. (Minimum)
Taylorville C.C. (High Minimum)
Vandalia C.C. (Minimum)

Pere Marquette IYC (Juvenile)

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

IDOC District 5

33. Big Muddy River C.C. (High Medium)
34. Lawrence C.C. Secure (Medium)

35. Marion Federal C.C. (Maximum)

36. Robinson C.C. (High Minimum)

37. Shawnee C.C. (High Medium)

38. Tamms C.C. (Super Maximum)

39. Vienna C.C. (Minimum)

40. Harrisburg IYC (Juvenile)

ALPHABETICAL LISTING

Centralia C.C. (Medium) - 24 (4)
Chicago IYC - 3 (1)
Danville C.C. (High Medium) - 15 (3)
Decatur C.C. (Women’s Medium) - 16 (3)
Dixon C.C. (High Medium) - 5 (2)
Dwight C.C. (Women’s Maximum) - 17 (3)
East Moline C.C. (Minimum) - 6 (2)
Graham C.C. (Medium) - 25 (4)
Greenville Federal C.C.

(Medium & Minimum) - 26 (4)
Harrisburg IYC (Juvenile) - 40 (5)
Hill C.C. (Secure Medium) - 7 (2)
lllinois River C.C. (Secure Medium) - 8 (2)

1. Metropolitan Federal C.C. (All Levels)

Pekin Federal C.C. (Medium & Minimum)

Lincoln C.C. (Women's High Minimum)
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Big Muddy River C.C. (High Medium) - 33 (5)

Joliet IYC (Juvenile) - 4 (1)
Kewanee IYC (Juvenile) - 12 (2)
Jacksonville C.C. (High Minimum) - 18 (3)
Lawrence C.C. (Secure Medium) - 34 (5)
Lincoln C.C. (Women’s

High Minimum) - 19 (3)
Logan C.C. (Medium) - 20 (3)
Marion Federal C.C. (Maximum) - 35 (5)
Metropolitan Federal C.C. (All Levels) -1 (1)
Menard C.C. (Maximum) - 27 (4)
Pekin Federal C.C. (Medium &

Minimum) - 9 (2)
Pere Marquette IYC (Juvenile) - 32 (4)
Pinckneyville C.C. (Secure Medium) - 28 (4)
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Pontiac C.C. (Maximum) - 21 (3)
Robinson C.C. (High Minimum) - 36 (5)
Rushville IYC (Juvenile) - 23 (3)
Shawnee C.C. (High Medium) - 37 (5)
Sheridan C.C. (Medium) - 10 (2)
Southwestern IL C.C. (Minimum) - 29 (4)
St. Charles IYC (Juvenile) - 13 (2)
Stateville C.C. (Maximum) - 2 (1)
Tamms C.C. (Super Maximum) - 38 (5)
Taylorville C.C. (High Minimum) - 30 (4)
Thomson C.C. (Maximum) - 11 (2)
Vandalia C.C. (Minimum) - 31 (4)
Vienna C.C. (Minimum) - 39 (5)
Warrenville IYC (Juvenile) - 14 (2)
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